
Conference opponents are in bold 

 
Date Time Opponent Results Score Notes 

Sat 3-23-2024 12:00 pm New Lexington   Postponed 

Mon 3-25-2024 5:00 pm Fisher Catholic Win (1-0, 0-0) 17-0  

Wed 3-27-2024 5:15 pm @Fredericktown Win (2-0, 0-0) 6-4  

Mon 4-1-2024 5:00 pm Northridge    

Wed 4-3-2024 5:00 pm @Licking Valley    

Fri 4-5-2024 5:00 pm @Lakewood    

Mon 4-8-2023 5:00 pm @Heath    

Wed 4-10-2024 5:00 pm Licking Heights    

Thu 4-11-2024 5:00 pm St. Francis Desales    

Fri 4-12-2024 5:00 pm Utica    

Sat 4-13-2024 10:00 am @Bishop Hartley    

Sat 4-13-2024 12:00 pm Bishop Hartley    

Mon 4-15-2024 5:00 pm Johnstown    

Wed 4-17-2024 5:00 pm @Zanesville    

Fri 4-19-2024 5:00 pm @Northridge    

Mon 4-22-2024 5:00 pm Lakewood    

Wed 4-24-2024 5:00 pm Watkins Memorial    

Fri 4-26-2024 5:00 pm Heath    

Mon 4-29-2024 5:00 pm @Utica    

Tu 4-30-2024e 5:00 pm Centerburg    



Date Time Opponent Results Score Notes 

Wed 5-1-2024 5:00 pm @Granville    

Fri 5-3-2024 5:00 pm @Johnstown    

Sat 5-4-2024 11:00 am @Fairfield Union    

Sat 5-4-2024 1:00 pm @Fairfield Union    

Mon 5-6-2024 5:00 pm Highland   Senior Night 

 


